


 

 

Confidential 

Ref: NSE/LIST/115                                                                                                   August 31, 2021 

                                                                                                      

The Company Secretary 

Nandani Creation Limited 

G-13, Kartarpura Industrial Area 

Near 22 Godam, Jaipur 

Rajasthan-302006. 

Kind Attn: Ms. Gunjan Jain 

Dear Madam, 

Re.: Listing of equity shares of Nandani Creation Limited on Capital Market Segment (Main Board) 

pursuant to Migration from SME Emerge platform 

 

We refer to your application for listing and trading in equity shares of the Company on Capital Market Segment (Main 

Board) of the Exchange. We are pleased to inform you that the equity shares of the Company shall be listed and 

admitted to dealings on the Exchange (Capital Market Segment) w.e.f. September 02, 2021pursuant to migration from 

SME Emerge platform as per the details given below: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Description of Securities Symbol Series No. of 

Securities 

Mkt. 

Lot 

Distinctive 

Numbers 

1. Equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid up JAIPURKURT EQ 10033950 1 1 to 10033950 

 

You are requested to note that as per the information provided by you, the lock-in details are mentioned in Annexure 

I. 

 

In view of the above the trading in equity shares of the Company on SME Platform (EMERGE) will be suspended 

with effect from September 02, 2021. 

 

You are requested to mention the Symbol and series in all future correspondence. All important information submitted 

by you pursuant to the various Regulations of SEBI (LODR), 2015 shall be broadcast through our nationwide network 

to the trading members. 

 

The company shall ensure submission of financial results in accordance with Reg. 33 of Securities and Exchange 

Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 if migrated after the end of 

quarter but before due date for submission of said financial results. 

 

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under Securities and Exchange Board 

of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015 shall be provided by the company 

through online filing facilities provided by the Exchange in electronic platform ‘NEAPS’ – NSE Electronic 

Application Processing System(https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORP/) for quicker and efficient 

processing of your submissions. 
 

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige.  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jiten Patel 

Manager 

This Document is Digitally Signed

Signer: Jiten Bharat Patel
Date: Tue, Aug 31, 2021 16:12:02 IST
Location: NSE

https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORP/
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Annexure I 

 

Nandani Creation Limited 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Lock in Upto 

Fully Paid-up From To 

5000 1 5000 31-Oct-2021 

50 5001 5050 31-Oct-2021 

50 5051 5100 31-Oct-2021 

2500 5101 7600 31-Oct-2021 

2400 7601 10000 31-Oct-2021 

30000 10001 40000 31-Oct-2021 

50000 40001 90000 31-Oct-2021 

275000 90001 365000 31-Oct-2021 

163000 365001 528000 31-Oct-2021 

12000 528001 540000 31-Oct-2021 

67500 540001 607500 31-Oct-2021 

160000 607501 767500 31-Oct-2021 

72500 767501 840000 31-Oct-2021 

570000 840001 1410000 31-Oct-2021 

4700 1410001 1414700 Free 

100 1414701 1414800 Free 

100 1414801 1414900 Free 

100 1414901 1415000 Free 

45290 1415001 1460290 31-Oct-2021 

45290 1460291 1505580 31-Oct-2021 

5000 1505581 1510580 Free 

5000 1510581 1515580 Free 

10000 1515581 1525580 Free 

5000 1525581 1530580 Free 

5000 1530581 1535580 Free 

255000 1535581 1790580 Free 

30000 1790581 1820580 Free 

5000 1820581 1825580 Free 

35000 1825581 1860580 Free 

40000 1860581 1900580 Free 

80000 1900581 1980580 Free 

5000 1980581 1985580 Free 

15000 1985581 2000580 Free 

5000 2000581 2005580 Free 

30000 2005581 2035580 Free 

5000 2035581 2040580 Free 

85000 2040581 2125580 Free 

10000 2125581 2135580 Free 
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5000 2135581 2140580 Free 

10000 2140581 2150580 Free 

5000 2150581 2155580 Free 

5000 2155581 2160580 Free 

5000 2160581 2165580 Free 

5000 2165581 2170580 Free 

10000 2170581 2180580 Free 

15000 2180581 2195580 Free 

5000 2195581 2200580 Free 

160000 2200581 2360580 Free 

520000 2360581 2880580 Free 

69000 2880581 2949580 31-Oct-2021 

150 2949581 2949730 Free 

150 2949731 2949880 Free 

1507335 2949881 4457215 31-Oct-2021 

310350 4457216 4767565 31-Oct-2021 

806385 4767566 5573950 31-Oct-2021 

42800 5573951 5616750 31-Oct-2021 

150 5616751 5616900 Free 

5000 5616901 5621900 Free 

5000 5621901 5626900 Free 

5000 5626901 5631900 Free 

150000 5631901 5781900 Free 

5000 5781901 5786900 Free 

15000 5786901 5801900 Free 

152050 5801901 5953950 Free 

10000 5953951 5963950 Free 

5000 5963951 5968950 Free 

10000 5968951 5978950 Free 

35000 5978951 6013950 Free 

15000 6013951 6028950 Free 

5000 6028951 6033950 Free 

145000 6033951 6178950 Free 

15000 6178951 6193950 Free 

25000 6193951 6218950 Free 

20000 6218951 6238950 Free 

10000 6238951 6248950 Free 

5000 6248951 6253950 Free 

55000 6253951 6308950 Free 

5000 6308951 6313950 Free 

5000 6313951 6318950 Free 

10000 6318951 6328950 Free 

5000 6328951 6333950 Free 
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10000 6333951 6343950 Free 

5000 6343951 6348950 Free 

20000 6348951 6368950 Free 

5000 6368951 6373950 Free 

15000 6373951 6388950 Free 

5000 6388951 6393950 Free 

5000 6393951 6398950 Free 

10000 6398951 6408950 Free 

10000 6408951 6418950 Free 

10000 6418951 6428950 Free 

5000 6428951 6433950 Free 

10000 6433951 6443950 Free 

15000 6443951 6458950 Free 

10000 6458951 6468950 Free 

5000 6468951 6473950 Free 

60000 6473951 6533950 Free 

340000 6533951 6873950 Free 

5000 6873951 6878950 Free 

15000 6878951 6893950 Free 

165000 6893951 7058950 Free 

20000 7058951 7078950 Free 

35000 7078951 7113950 Free 

10000 7113951 7123950 Free 

10000 7123951 7133950 Free 

10000 7133951 7143950 Free 

5000 7143951 7148950 Free 

5000 7148951 7153950 Free 

5000 7153951 7158950 Free 

5000 7158951 7163950 Free 

10000 7163951 7173950 Free 

5000 7173951 7178950 Free 

5000 7178951 7183950 Free 

5000 7183951 7188950 Free 

5000 7188951 7193950 Free 

10000 7193951 7203950 Free 

5000 7203951 7208950 Free 

10000 7208951 7218950 Free 

25000 7218951 7243950 Free 

15000 7243951 7258950 Free 

40000 7258951 7298950 Free 

5000 7298951 7303950 Free 

5000 7303951 7308950 Free 

15000 7308951 7323950 Free 
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10000 7323951 7333950 Free 

10000 7333951 7343950 Free 

10000 7343951 7353950 Free 

5000 7353951 7358950 Free 

10000 7358951 7368950 Free 

5000 7368951 7373950 Free 

475000 7373951 7848950 30-Nov-2023 

250000 7848951 8098950 30-Nov-2023 

135000 8098951 8233950 30-Nov-2023 

700000 8233951 8933950 15-Apr-2024 

550000 8933951 9483950 15-Apr-2024 

550000 9483951 10033950 15-Apr-2024 

 

10033950 Total 
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Circular 

Department:  

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/49450 Date: August 31, 2021 

Circular Ref. No: 0947/2021  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of equity shares of Nandani Creation Limited on Capital Market Segment (Main Board) pursuant 

to migration from SME Emerge platform 

This has reference to our circular ref. no. NSE/CML/33383 dated October 07, 2016 regarding listing of equity shares 

of Nandani Creation Limited on SME EMERGE platform. 

 

The members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the trading in equity shares of Nandani Creation Limited will 

be migrated from SME Platform (EMERGE) and admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market 

Segment – Main Board) with effect from September 02, 2021 and the designated security codes and lot size thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 02, 2021. 

 

 

Jiten Patel 

Manager 

 

Telephone No 

18002660058 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Annexure 

     

Symbol JAIPURKURT 

Name of the Company Nandani Creation Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE696V01013 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 10033950 

Distinctive number range 1 to 10033950 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered and Corporate Office of the Company:  

 

Nandani Creation Limited 

G-13, Kartarpura Industrial Area 

Near 22 Godam, Jaipur 

Rajasthan-302006. 

Phone: 8385884282  

 

Company Secretary: Ms. Gunjan Jain 

Web Site: www.nandanicreation.com 

Email id: cs@jaipurkurti.com  

Financial Year:  April 01 - March 31 

 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd  

1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building,  

Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol,  

Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059  

 

Tel: 022 - 62638200 

E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com  

  

  

mailto:ipo@bigshareonline.com


 

 

 

Annexure I 

Nandani Creation Limited 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Lock in Upto 

Fully Paid-up From To 

5000 1 5000 31-Oct-2021 

50 5001 5050 31-Oct-2021 

50 5051 5100 31-Oct-2021 

2500 5101 7600 31-Oct-2021 

2400 7601 10000 31-Oct-2021 

30000 10001 40000 31-Oct-2021 

50000 40001 90000 31-Oct-2021 

275000 90001 365000 31-Oct-2021 

163000 365001 528000 31-Oct-2021 

12000 528001 540000 31-Oct-2021 

67500 540001 607500 31-Oct-2021 

160000 607501 767500 31-Oct-2021 

72500 767501 840000 31-Oct-2021 

570000 840001 1410000 31-Oct-2021 

4700 1410001 1414700 Free 

100 1414701 1414800 Free 

100 1414801 1414900 Free 

100 1414901 1415000 Free 

45290 1415001 1460290 31-Oct-2021 

45290 1460291 1505580 31-Oct-2021 

5000 1505581 1510580 Free 

5000 1510581 1515580 Free 

10000 1515581 1525580 Free 

5000 1525581 1530580 Free 

5000 1530581 1535580 Free 

255000 1535581 1790580 Free 

30000 1790581 1820580 Free 

5000 1820581 1825580 Free 

35000 1825581 1860580 Free 

40000 1860581 1900580 Free 

80000 1900581 1980580 Free 

5000 1980581 1985580 Free 

15000 1985581 2000580 Free 

5000 2000581 2005580 Free 

30000 2005581 2035580 Free 

5000 2035581 2040580 Free 

85000 2040581 2125580 Free 

10000 2125581 2135580 Free 

5000 2135581 2140580 Free 

10000 2140581 2150580 Free 

5000 2150581 2155580 Free 

5000 2155581 2160580 Free 

5000 2160581 2165580 Free 

5000 2165581 2170580 Free 

10000 2170581 2180580 Free 



 

 

 

15000 2180581 2195580 Free 

5000 2195581 2200580 Free 

160000 2200581 2360580 Free 

520000 2360581 2880580 Free 

69000 2880581 2949580 31-Oct-2021 

150 2949581 2949730 Free 

150 2949731 2949880 Free 

1507335 2949881 4457215 31-Oct-2021 

310350 4457216 4767565 31-Oct-2021 

806385 4767566 5573950 31-Oct-2021 

42800 5573951 5616750 31-Oct-2021 

150 5616751 5616900 Free 

5000 5616901 5621900 Free 

5000 5621901 5626900 Free 

5000 5626901 5631900 Free 

150000 5631901 5781900 Free 

5000 5781901 5786900 Free 

15000 5786901 5801900 Free 

152050 5801901 5953950 Free 

10000 5953951 5963950 Free 

5000 5963951 5968950 Free 

10000 5968951 5978950 Free 

35000 5978951 6013950 Free 

15000 6013951 6028950 Free 

5000 6028951 6033950 Free 

145000 6033951 6178950 Free 

15000 6178951 6193950 Free 

25000 6193951 6218950 Free 

20000 6218951 6238950 Free 

10000 6238951 6248950 Free 

5000 6248951 6253950 Free 

55000 6253951 6308950 Free 

5000 6308951 6313950 Free 

5000 6313951 6318950 Free 

10000 6318951 6328950 Free 

5000 6328951 6333950 Free 

10000 6333951 6343950 Free 

5000 6343951 6348950 Free 

20000 6348951 6368950 Free 

5000 6368951 6373950 Free 

15000 6373951 6388950 Free 

5000 6388951 6393950 Free 

5000 6393951 6398950 Free 

10000 6398951 6408950 Free 

10000 6408951 6418950 Free 

10000 6418951 6428950 Free 

5000 6428951 6433950 Free 

10000 6433951 6443950 Free 

15000 6443951 6458950 Free 

10000 6458951 6468950 Free 



 

 

 

5000 6468951 6473950 Free 

60000 6473951 6533950 Free 

340000 6533951 6873950 Free 

5000 6873951 6878950 Free 

15000 6878951 6893950 Free 

165000 6893951 7058950 Free 

20000 7058951 7078950 Free 

35000 7078951 7113950 Free 

10000 7113951 7123950 Free 

10000 7123951 7133950 Free 

10000 7133951 7143950 Free 

5000 7143951 7148950 Free 

5000 7148951 7153950 Free 

5000 7153951 7158950 Free 

5000 7158951 7163950 Free 

10000 7163951 7173950 Free 

5000 7173951 7178950 Free 

5000 7178951 7183950 Free 

5000 7183951 7188950 Free 

5000 7188951 7193950 Free 

10000 7193951 7203950 Free 

5000 7203951 7208950 Free 

10000 7208951 7218950 Free 

25000 7218951 7243950 Free 

15000 7243951 7258950 Free 

40000 7258951 7298950 Free 

5000 7298951 7303950 Free 

5000 7303951 7308950 Free 

15000 7308951 7323950 Free 

10000 7323951 7333950 Free 

10000 7333951 7343950 Free 

10000 7343951 7353950 Free 

5000 7353951 7358950 Free 

10000 7358951 7368950 Free 

5000 7368951 7373950 Free 

475000 7373951 7848950 30-Nov-2023 

250000 7848951 8098950 30-Nov-2023 

135000 8098951 8233950 30-Nov-2023 

700000 8233951 8933950 15-Apr-2024 

550000 8933951 9483950 15-Apr-2024 

550000 9483951 10033950 15-Apr-2024 

 

 

10033950 Total 


